
Lobby Hours
Monday: 9:00am to 4:30pm
Tuesday: 9:00am to 4:30pm
Wednesday: 10:00am to 4:30pm
Thursday: 9:00am to 5:00pm
Friday: 9:00am to 4:30pm
Saturday: 9:00am to 12:00pm

Follow us on Facebook
Be the first to know when MembersFirst 
CT FCU is offering savings and loan 
specials. We will also post office closings 
due to inclement weather and other 
ঞmely announcements.

Celebraࢼng Our Team!
October Birthdays

Claudia

We are closed Monday, October 11th in 
observance of Columbus Day. 

Upcoming Closings

WHERE MEMBERS 
COME FIRST

Second Mortgages
APR as low as:

5-Year 3.50%

15-Year 4.00%



Route 66 Extended Warranty 

What would you do without your car? How would you pay for 
mechanical repairs during this tough economic time? These are 
hard questions, but very important ones. We are all seeing our 
budgets shrinking lately and the one thing that we never seem to 
plan for is if our vehicles break down. 

Make Sure that you are FUllY PROTECTED! We now offer the finest 
vehicle warranty in the industry. Stop in and let us share with you 
how we can add the warranty to any vehicle that you currently have or 
are looking to buy. 

It's Your Dream. Make It Happen! 
START SAVING TODAY! 

Whatever your financial goals, MembersFirst CT FCU is here to 
help you achieve those goals. Check out our savings rates that 
will help you jumpstart your road to financial success. 

Regular Savings: 

Money Market: 

Balance 

under 2,500 
2,500 - 9,999 
10,000 - 24,999 
25,000 - 74,999 
75,000 and over 

Savings Products 

Rate APY 
.03% .03% 

APY 

.03% 
.05% 
.10% 
.15% 
.25% 

Certificates of Deposit/ IRA Certificates: 

Term 
6 Months 

12 Months 
18 Months 
24 Months 
30 Months 
36 Months 
48 Months 
60 Months 

Rate 
.15% 
.25% 
.25% 
.30% 
.30% 
.35% 
.35% 
.50% 

MembersFirst CT 
FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 

APY 
.15% 
.25% 
.25% 
.30% 
.30% 
.35% 
. 35% 
.50% 

-�

EXTENDED 
WARRANTY 

To learn more on how to protect 

your vehicle call Renee at 

(203) 237-6424 ext. 123

or email at

Renee@MembersFirstCTFCU.com

Breast Cancer Awareness Month 

MembersFirst CT FCU has partnered with the 
American Cancer Society to fight breast cancer. 

Stop by our Meriden or Wallingford Location to 
make a donation and receive a pink ribbon. 

DONATION: $2.00 

ALL PROCEEDS GO TO MAKING STRIDES AGAINST 
BREAST CANCER 

"From large-scale traditional walks to unique local 
experiences and celebrations, the American Cancer 
Society's Making Strides Against Breast Cancer has 
united communities, companies, and individuals 
across the country in the fight to end breast cancer 
for more than two decades - and we have no 
intention of ever slowing down." 

"Join the Making Strides movement to help save 
lives and fund the future of breast cancer research 
and programs." 

'
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MAKING STRIDES 
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