

Newsletter for Members October 2021

News Briefs

Upcoming Closings

We are closed Monday, **October 11th** in observance of Columbus Day.

Lobby Hours

Monday: 9:00am to 4:30pm Tuesday: 9:00am to 4:30pm Wednesday: 10:00am to 4:30pm Thursday: 9:00am to 5:00pm Friday: 9:00am to 4:30pm Saturday: 9:00am to 12:00pm

Follow us on Facebook

Be the first to know when MembersFirst CT FCU is offering savings and loan specials. We will also post office closings due to inclement weather and other timely announcements.

Celebrating Our Team! October Birthdays

Claudia





MEMBERSFIRST CT NEWS

Ready to Move this Fall? Rates as low as 2.875%APR

If you're in the market to purchase a home - or looking to refinance your present mortgage – we have a mortgage program that will save you time and money. Call Tina at 203-237-6424 Ext 115

First Mortgages	Second Mortgages
APR as low as:	APR as low as:
15-Year 2.875%	5-Year 3.50%
30-Year 3.15%	15-Year 4.00%

Home Equity Line of Credit (HELOC)

A HELOC is a revolving line of credit that allows you to borrow against your home's accumulated equity.

Discounted to 1.99% APR* for the first year

Please contact Tina to discuss our low interest rate Home Equity products.

TinaY@MembersFirstCTFCU.com or (203) 237-6424 x115

*Annual Percentage Rate (APR) is a variable rate and will be based on the "Wall Street Journal's" Prime Rate minus 25 basis points. As of 03/16/2020, Prime Rate is 3.25% and the APR is 3.00%. Maximum APR that will apply during the life of this line is 18.00%; Minimum APR is 3.50%.

85th Annual Meeting *Thank you to everyone who attended our 85th Annual Meeting and Member Appreciation!*



WHERE MEMBERS COME FIRST

Route 66 Extended Warranty

What would you do without your car? How would you pay for mechanical repairs during this tough economic time? These are hard questions, but very important ones. We are all seeing our budgets shrinking lately and the one thing that we never seem to plan for is if our vehicles break down.

Make Sure that you are **FULLY PROTECTED!** We now offer the finest vehicle warranty in the industry. Stop in and let us share with you how we can add the warranty to any vehicle that you currently have or are looking to buy.



NCU

To learn more on how to protect your vehicle call Renee at (203) 237-6424 ext. 123 or email at Renee@MembersFirstCTFCU.com

It's Your Dream. Make It Happen! START SAVING TODAY!

Whatever your financial goals, MembersFirst CT FCU is here to help you achieve those goals. Check out our savings rates that will help you jumpstart your road to financial success.

Savings Products

Regular Savings:	Rate .03%	APY .03%
Money Market:		
Balance under 2,500 2,500 - 9,999 10,000 - 24,999 25,000 - 74,999 75,000 and over		APY .03% .05% .10% .15% .25%

Certificates of Deposit / IRA Certificates:

Term	Rate	APY
6 Months	.15%	.15%
12 Months	.25%	.25%
18 Months	.25%	.25%
24 Months	.30%	.30%
30 Months	.30%	.30%
36 Months	.35%	.35%
48 Months	.35%	.35%
60 Months	.50%	.50%



MembersFirst CT FCU has partnered with the American Cancer Society to fight breast cancer.

Stop by our Meriden or Wallingford Location to make a donation and receive a pink ribbon.

DONATION: \$2.00

ALL PROCEEDS GO TO MAKING STRIDES AGAINST BREAST CANCER

"From large-scale traditional walks to unique local experiences and celebrations, the American Cancer Society's Making Strides Against Breast Cancer has united communities, companies, and individuals across the country in the fight to end breast cancer for more than two decades – and we have no intention of ever slowing down."

"Join the Making Strides movement to help save lives and fund the future of breast cancer research and programs."





MembersFirst CT

Information in this newsletter is accurate as of date of printing and is subject to change at any time without notice.